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Class AA Region 5 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005
5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores

School

Lloyd Memorial High School
Highlands High School
Russell High School
Lawrence County

West Carter High School
Mason County High School
Fleming County

Morgan County High School
Rowan County

Pendleton County High School
Lewis County

East Carter High School

Male Team Scores

School

Lloyd Memorial High School
Highlands High School
Fleming County

Russell High School

Rowan County

East Carter High School
Mason County High School
Lewis County

Pendleton County High School
Bourbon County High School
Newport

West Carter High School
Lawrence County

LLOY
HIGH
RUSS
LAWR
WCAR
MASO
FLEM
MORG
ROWA
PEND
LEWI
ECAR

LLOY
HIGH
FLEM
RUSS
ROWA
ECAR
MASO
LEWI
PEND
BOUR
NEWP
WCAR
LAWR

Points

124
101
90
77
42
40
31
22
18
9

2

2
Total 558.00

Points

146
128
68
68
58
21
20
15
10
9

7

6

2
Total 558.00



