## Class AA Region 5 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005

## Team Rankings - Through Event 36 Female Team Scores

Place	School			Points
1	Lloyd Memorial High School	LLOY		124
2	Highlands High School	HIGH		101
3	Russell High School	RUSS		90
4	Lawrence County	LAWR		77
5	West Carter High School	WCAR		42
6	Mason County High School	MASO		40
7	Fleming County	FLEM		31
8	Morgan County High School	MORG		22
9	Rowan County	ROWA		18
10	Pendleton County High School	PEND		9
11	Lewis County	LEWI		2
11	East Carter High School	ECAR		2
			Total	558.00
Male Team Scores				
Place	School			Points
1	Lloyd Memorial High School	LLOY		146
2	Highlands High School	HIGH		128
3	Fleming County	FLEM		68
3	Russell High School	RUSS		68
5	Rowan County	ROWA		58
6	East Carter High School	ECAR		21
7	Mason County High School	MASO		20
8	Lewis County	LEWI		15
9	Pendleton County High School	PEND		10
10	Bourbon County High School	BOUR		9
11	Newport	NEWP		7
12	West Carter High School	WCAR		6
13	Lawrence County	LAWR		2
			Total	558.00